AWAKE Children’s Advocacy Center

Southwestern Child Development
Commission

Jackson County Department of Social
Services

Great Smokies Health Foundation

Pathways Thrift Store

Teen Challenge of the Smokies

Habitat for Humanity

Sassy Girl Consignment

Thrift Shop of Cashiers

It is What it is Resale Shop

HomeBase

Blue Ridge Free Dental Clinic

ECU School of Dental Medicine:
Dental Clinic

Shepherd Early Education & Preschool

Webster Early Education and
Preschool Fairview Annex

Webster Enterprises Early Education &
Preschool

Cullowhee Kids Preschool

Hampton Preschool & Early Learning
Center

Cashiers Valley Preschool

Advocacy

Childcare

Childcare

Clothing

Clothing

Clothing
Clothing

Clothing

Clothing

Clothing

Clothing, Food

Dental

Dental

Early Childhood &
Preschool

Early Childhood &
Preschool

Early Childhood &
Preschool

Early Childhood &
Preschool

Early Childhood &
Preschool

Early Childhood &
Preschool

20 Colonial Square

1528 Webster Rd

15 Griffin St

965 Skyland Drive

329 Jackson Plaza

4812 US-441

1315 W Main St

280 Marsh Lily Dr

54 Plastic Plant Rd

5262 Highway
Us-74

82 Central Drive

110 US-64

316 County Services

Park

189 Grindstaff Cove
Road

332 Big Orange Way

2489 Webster Road

416 Central Drive,
PO Box 1267

20 Community Place

180 Cashiers School

Road

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Cashiers

Whittier

Cullowhee

Cashiers

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Webster

Cullowhee

Cashiers

Cashiers

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

28717

28789

28723

28717

28779

28779

28779

28779

28723

28717

28717

828.586.3574

828.586.5561

828.586.5546

828-586-7470

828.631.5533

828.586.1800

828.586.3399

828.743.7050

828.736.9690

828.788.4250

828.743.3393

828.586.1200

828.837.9155

828.586.0591

828.586.6949

828.293.9215

828.743.3056

828.743.4320

Monday- Friday 9AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Tuesday, Wednesday & Friday 9 am - 3 pm

(Thrift Shop open the first Saturday of each

month 9:00 am - 1:00 pm)

Monday-Saturday 10AM-5PM
Closed Sundays

Closed Sundays

Monday-Friday 9AM-5PM
Saturday 9AM-3PM
Closed Sundays

Monday-Friday 10AM-5PM
Saturday 10AM-4Pm
Closed Sundays

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 10AM-4PM
Thursday 11AM-4PM

Saturday 10AM-2PM

Closed Sundays

Thursday- Saturday 11AM-6PM
Sunday 12PM-6PM

Monday- Wednesday, Friday 9AM-3PM
Closed Thursday, Saturday, Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM

Monday- Friday 7:30AM-5:30PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 6:30AM-5:30PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 6:30AM-5:30PM
Closed Saturdays- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8:15AM-5:15PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8:30AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8:30AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

https://awakecacenter.org/

https://www.swcdcinc.org

http://www.jcdss.org

https://
www.greatsmokieshealthfoundation.com
/sylva-thrift-shop.html

https://www.facebook.com/Pathways-
Thrift-Store-1686159388271851/

http://www.maconcountyhabitat.org

https://www.facebook.com/
HOMEBASECM/

http://www.brfdc.org/

https://www.ecu.edu/cs-dhs/dental/
pc-sylva.cfm

https://hamptonpreschoolnc.com/

http://
www.cashiersvalleypreschool.com/




Log Cabin Early Education &
Preschool

Jackson County Public Schools
Summit Charter School
Southwestern Community College
Western Carolina University

NC Division of Vocational
Rehabilitation

Veterans Affairs Office

United Christian Ministries

Mountain Credit Union

The Community Table

Fishes and Loaves Food Pantry

Sylva Community Garden
Cullowhee Community Garden

Harris Home Health and Hospice

Disability Partners

Jackson County Community Resources

Legal Aid of NC

Jackson County

Town of Sylva

Jackson County Health Department

Harris Pediatric Care

Early Childhood &
Preschool

Education/Training
Education/Training
Education/Training
Education/Training
Employment

Employment

Financial

Financial

Food

Food

Food
Food

Home Health

Home Health

Legal Aid

Legal Aid

Legal Aid

Medical Care

Medical Care

52 Keener Cabin
Road

398 Hospital Road
370 Mitten Ln
447 College Dr

1 University Way

100 Bonnie Ln Suite

100 County Services

Park
191 Skyland Drive

30 NC-107

23 Central St

549 Frank Allen Rd,

Storybook Lane
65 S Painter Rd
26 Westcare Drive,

Suite 303

525 Mineral Springs
Dr

1286 W Main St

401 Grindstaff Cove
Road

83 Allen Street

154 Medical Park
Loops

98 Doctors Drive,
Suite 300

Cherokee

Sylva

Cashiers

Sylva

Cullowhee

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Cashiers

Sylva
Cullwhee

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

28719

28779

28717

28779

28723

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

28717

28779

28723

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

828.497.9033

828.586.2311

828.743.5755

828.339.4000

828.227.7211

828.586.4032

828.631.2231

828.586.8228

828.586.0425

828.586.6782

828.508.0378

828.586.7410

828.631.1169

866.219.5262

828.631.2291

828.586.2719

828.586.8994

828.586.9642

Monday- Friday 6:45AM-5:30PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-4:30PM
Monday- Friday 9AM-4PM

Monday- Wednesday 8AM-5PM
Thursday 8AM-12PM
Closed Friday-Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday, Thursday, Friday 10AM-3PM

Tuesday 12:30PM-5PM
Wednesday 10AM-12:30PM

Monday- Friday 8:30AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 11AM-6PM
Closed Wednesday, Saturday, Sunday

Monday, Thursday 4:30PM-6:30PM
Closed Tuesday, Friday-Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-4:30PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8:30AM- 5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 9AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

https://www.jcpsnc.org

https://summitschool.org

https://www.southwesterncc.edu

https://www.wcu.edu

https://www.ncdhhs.gov/divisions/dvrs

https://www.jacksonnc.org/veterans.html

http://www.ucmhelp.com

https://www.mountaincu.org

https://communitytable.org

http://www.fishesandloavescashiers.org/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/
106581146032526/

https://www.facebook.com/
CullowheeCommunityGarden/

https://www.myharrisregional.com/our-
services/harris-home-health

http://disabilitypartners.org/sylv-
office

https://www.legalaidnc.org

https://www.jacksonnc.org/

https://sylvanc.govoffice3.com/

http://health.jacksonnc.org/




Harris Family Care

Harris Medical Associates

Blue Ridge Family Health

Harris Regional Hospital Urgent Care

Vaya Health

Sylva Clinical Psychology

Meridian Behavioral Health Services

Analenisgi

Jackson County Public Library

Jackson County Family Resource
Center: Respite Program

HERE in Jackson County, Inc.

Jackson Neighbors in Need
Jackson County Department on Aging

Mountain Projects Inc

Jackson County Transit

Circles of Jackson County, Inc.

Medical Care

Medical Care

Medical Care

Medical Care

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Miscellaneous

Rent/Utility/Housing

Rent/Utility/Housing

Rent/Utility/Housing

Senior Citizen
Services

Senior Citizen
Services

Transportation

3971 Little
Savannah Rd

98 Doctors Dr #200

293 Hospital Road

176 Walmart Plaza

128 Sylva Plaza

70 Westcare Drive,
Suite 402

44 Bonnie Ln

375 Sequoyah Tralil

310 Keener St

1528 Webster Rd

77 Eastgate Dr

100 County Services
Park
25 Schulman St

1148 Haywood Rd

PO Box 501

Cullowhee

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Cherokee

Sylva

Webster

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

Sylva

28723

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

28719

28779

28788

28779

28779

28779

28779

28779

828.631.8800

828.586.8971

828.477.4334

828.631.9462

828.225.2785
24/7 Line

1.800.849.6127

828.586.5555

828.631.3973

828.497.9163

828.586.2016

828.586.2845

828.477.4946

828.586.5494

828.586.2345

828.586.0233

828.342.4627

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8:30AM- 5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8:30AM-12PM,
1PM-4:30PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Sunday 8AM-6:30PM

Monday- Thursday 8:30AM-5PM
Closed Friday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8:30AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday, Wednesday 8AM-6PM
Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 8AM-4:30PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday, Wednesday 10AM-6PM
Tuesday, Thursday 10AM-8PM
Friday, Saturday 10AM-5PM
Closed Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 10AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

Monday- Friday 8AM-5PM
Closed Saturday- Sunday

https://

www.harrismedicalgroup.com/our-
practices/hfc-cullowhee

https://

www.harrismedicalgroup.com/our-
practices/harris-medical-associat

https://www.brchs.com/

https://www.myharrisregional.com/
our-locations/harris-regional-
hospital-urgent-care

https://www.vayahealth.com/

https://www.sylvaclinical.com/

https://meridianbhs.org

https://cherokeehospital.org/
locations/analenisgi/

https://fontanalib.org/

http://jacksoncountyfrc.org/services/

respite/

https://destri5.wixsite.com/
hereinjacksoncounty

http://jacksonneighborsinneed.org/
https://www.aging.jacksonnc.org/

https://mountainprojects.org

https://

www.jacksoncountytransit.com/

http://www.circlesofjacksoncounty.org/



